
MAIN EVENTS

JINGLE BELL JOG
Run off pounds for FOOD BOWL!

Saturday, Dec. 9th, 9AM

5K from Fleet Park

KID ZONE
Bring your children to MHS for 2hrs of

fun holiday themed activities.

Saturday, Dec. 9th, 1:30-3:30PM

MHS HS Gym

Children will rotate through holiday

themed stations.

$5 suggested donation per child

BAG DRIVE
Bags are dropped off on Sunday, December 3rd.

Pick up date for the bags is:

Sunday, Dec. 10 from 12-1pm

You can donate non-perishable food or money (an

envelope is attached to the bag). If your bag isn’t

picked up by 5pm on Dec. 10th, please call

360-249-4041 and we will gladly pick it up. You can

also donate with our QR code or mail the envelope to

the high school - 303 N. Church St

Boy’s Buff
Volleyball
FAN FAVORITE!

Sunday, December 10, 2023

MHS HS Gym @ 6pm

$3 or 6 cans of food to

watch the fun

Concessions will be available



Take a Bite Out of Hunger! Join the BULLDOGS for Food Bowl!

Friday, December 1
FoodBowl Begins! Bring $$ to theAssembly
Kick-Off Assembly - ServiceAuction - 9am
(reg. schedule)
SilentAuction inOffice Begins

Friday, December 8
JH LunchAuction SpiritWeek Theme
Stop theBop / CandyCaneGrams
JH Fun Period (6th Period)
8:30-10pmHSDance - $5 at doorw/student ID
(HolidayHoedown)ONLYMHS9th-12th students…no
outside guests

Monday, December 4
JH LunchAuction
Stop theBop / CandyCaneGrams
4-6pmStudent Stoplight

SpiritWeek Theme

Saturday, December 9

9am Jingle Bell Jog
1:30-3:30pmKid FunZone
Festival of Lights Parade

Tuesday, December 5
JH LunchAuction
Stop theBop / CandyCaneGrams
4-6pmStudent Stoplight
HOSAGameCollections SpiritWeek Theme

Sunday, December 10

12-1pmBagPickUp
6pm -Boys Buff Volleyball

Wednesday, December 6
JH LunchAuction
Stop theBop / CandyCaneGrams
4-6pmStudent Stoplight SpiritWeek Theme

Monday, December 11

HSGameShowMashUp (6th Period)

Thursday, December 7
JH LunchAuction Student Stoplight 4-6pm
Stop theBop 5-7pmThriftwayCarolingBand
CandyCaneGrams SpiritWeek Theme




